
 
Multiple Sewershed Package 15 Pipe Burst & Open Cut 

Solicitation No. CO-00611, Job No. 19-4508 
 

NON-MANDATORY PRE-BID MEETING  
June 23, 2023 @ 10:30 AM 

Sign-In Sheet 

1 
Roxanne Lockhart SAWS – Senior Contract Administrator Roxanne.lockhart@saws.org 

210-233-3095 

2 Roxy Eguia SAWS – SMWB Program Specialist Roxanne.Eguia@saws.org 210-233-3980 

3 Paul Galindo SAWS – Engineering Paul.galindo@saws.org  

4 Pablo Romero E-Z Bel Construction promero@ezbel.com  
5 Patrick O’Connor SAWS – Engineering   
6 Ted Zamora D Guerra Construction tzamora@dguerraconstruction.com  
7 Bryan Spina Ardurra/LNV   
8 Anthony Salazar Barracades Unlimited Asalazar@barracadesunlimited.com  
9 Art Hernandez Sovrez, LLC ahernandez@sovrex.com   
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